BRI

SBM Connect

Name

Umesh Manohar
Dhakne

Ravi Pawar
Nilesh G Jadhao
Ravindra Bhelave
Ajinkya Randive
Santosh Agale
Vijay Deshmukh
Gangatharan D.
Somnath Jadhav
Ajinkya patil

SUDHIR
HARIBHAU GAVLI

Supriya B. Rathod

GANGADHAR
SHANKARRAV
PENTE

Mr.Trimbak Kamble

Kanchan Gaikwad

Dr. PRASHANT
JADHAV

Mr. Shivraj
Gaikwad

Shri. Sanjeev N.
Ovhal

Ajay Salve
Mr.Pandit Patil
Dr.Pankaj Patil

Mr.Prasad.D.Borkar

Dr Utkarsh Gute

@f SBM-Connect

The Amazing and Awesome

Mobile No
9763315180

9689931521
9518906580
9421750807
8668243289

07588063113

7387588600
7768046565
9921938000
8275661393
9604230090

8208043215
9766840737

9422185146
7972827964
9158522522

8408903249

9422465193

8483848537
9850704021
9766828116
9011623915
9527825851

WhatsApp
9763315180

9689931521
9518906580
9404707837
8668243289

07588063113

7387588600
7768046565
9921938000
8275661393
9604290090

8208043215
9766840737

9422185146
9404696560
9158522522

8408903249

9422465193

8483848537
9850704021
9766828116
9822828487
9527825851

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@SBM-Connect
Web: https://www.sbm.dssworldltd.com/

Email Id

mcgeorai@gmail.com

Imcl1877@gmail.com

mcnernababpur@gmail.com

municipalcouncilsaoner@gmail.com

npchakur@gmail.com
santoshagale@gmail.com

co.mc.tumsar@gmail.com

vasaivirarcorporation@yahoo.com

munptn@gmail.com
patilajinkyal5@gmail.com

npmantha@gmail.com

np.sindewahi@gmail.com

cokundalwadi@gmail.com

mcahmedpur@gmail.com
npseloo@gmail.com

mcomatheran@gmail.com

npkasaidodamarg@gmail.com

conpgad@gmail.com

ajaysalvel46@gmail.com
cokagal@gmail.com
karjatcouncil@gmail.com
jawharnp@gmail.com

npbeed@gmail.com

Division

Aurangabad

Pune
Amaravati
Nagpur
Aurangabad
Aurangabad
Nagpur
Kokan
Aurangabad
Pune

Aurangabad

Nagpur
Aurangabad

Aurangabad
Nagpur

Kokan

Kokan

Nagpur

Nagpur
Pune
Kokan
Kokan

Aurangabad

Dist

Bee

Pur
Yav
Nag
Latt
Aur
Bhe
Pal
Aur
Koll

Jalr

Che

Nar

Latt
Wal
Rail

Sin

Gac

Gac
Koll
Rail
Pal

Bee



Name

Mr. Rameshwar

Pandagale

Santosh Jirage
Kakasaheb Doifode

Deepak Narayan

Ingole

Mrs. Hemalata

Dagale

Shri. Pravin D.

Mankar

Mallikarjun patil

Dr. Vishakha Shelki
Kavita M. Borkar
Nitin Narvekar

Karbhari divekar

Sidhhartha
Meshram

Ashok sabale

Mr. Dipak Pujari

UMESH
KOTHIKAR

Prakash Patil

Vikas Ramesh

Nawale

Vishal Bhosale

Chandrakant
Chavan

Mr. Paritosh Kankal
Maksud shaikh

Dr.Saurabh
Purushottam
Kawale

Mr. Tanaji Chavan

Dayanand

Dadasaheb Gore

Dewanand

Krushna Dhekale

Nitin Dasharath

Gadhave

Mobile No
9011349366

9503038272
9766900121
8329912535

7038433933

9579592247

9881356789

919011979110

8976643989
8369718767
9960418888
8806926752

9404961201
7719087333
9766867898

9822653365
9822788928

9860552436
7020366431

8055307821
9284296475
9175524252

7499562326

9665063737

9423259816

9764230628

WhatsApp
9011349366

9503038272
9766900121
7798132582

9421553530

9766974516

9881356789
9011979110
8979943989
8369718767
9960418888
8806926752

9404961201
7719087333
9866867898

9822653365
9822788928

9860552436
7020366431

8055307821
9284296475
9175524252

9561014454

9665063737

9423259816

9764230628

Email Id

npmohadi@gmail.com

cosawantwadi@gmail.com
coshrirampur@gmail.com

comcparanda@gmail.com

baglannp@yahoo.com

mcmowad1867@gmail.com

patilco9370@gmail.com
cogadchandur@gmail.com
kavita.borkar@nic.in
comcjalna@gmail.com
mcpathri@gmail.com

nppombhurna@gmail.com

cobasmat@gmail.com
kbmc123@gmail.com
coklm1234@gmail.com

rajgurunagarnp@gmail.com

npbhadgaon@gmail.com

cokaij@gmail.com

mcnagbhid@gmail.com

mnpmurbad@gmail.com
npsoegaon@gmail.com

dr.saurabhpk@gmail.com

npdeoni@gmail.com

nptalasari@gmail.com

rmcrajapur.2008@gmail.com

kudalnagarpanchayat@gmail.com

Division

Nagpur

Kokan
Nashik

Aurangabad

Nashik

Nagpur

Aurangabad
Nagpur
Kokan
Aurangabad
Aurangabad
Nagpur

Aurangabad
Kokan

Aurangabad

Pune

Nashik

Aurangabad

Nagpur

Kokan
Aurangabad
Nagpur

Aurangabad

Kokan

Kokan

Kokan

Dist
Bhe

Sin
Ahr
Osr

Nas

Nac

Latt
Che
Rat
Jalr

Par

Hin
The
Hin

Pur

Jalc

Bee
Che

Tha
Aur
Bhe

Latt

Pal

Rat

Sin



Name Mobile No WhatsApp Email Id Division Disi
Kakasaheb Doifode 7387904647 7387904647 coshirdi@gmail.com Nashik Ahr
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